LONGLEAF SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 2023-24 FEE SCHEDULE

LONQILEAF Charter High School

All fees are paid online through Cheddar Up or cash payments can be made to the front office.

The Cheddar Up website can be accessed here: https://student-fees23-24.cheddarup.com

Please Note: unpaid Student Fees/Senior Dues may prohibit your student from attending major school events (i.e.
Lock-in, Winter Formal, Prom). https://student-fees23-24.cheddarup.com

STUDENT FEES

Supports the wireless network/infrastructure and
school-wide academic and arts initiatives

Academic Fee $50.00

Student Activity Fee $25.00 Field tr|ps_ and ot_her school activities such as
Community Service days

Master classes, additional supplies
Arts Fee* $18.00* * fee is per art class (Chorus, Dance, Instrumental Music, Musical
Theatre, Theatre, Visual Art — does not apply to Arts History classes)

OPTIONAL/POTENTIAL STUDENT FEES

Off Campus Lunch Pass $10.00 Available to Juniors/Seniors only
Parking permit for students to park on campus in
Student Parking Permit/Hangtag $180.00* designated student parking area
* fee will be pro-rated by quarter for active portion of the school year
Device Loan Fee $50.00 Annual fee to borrow a Chromebook from LSA
- Device Damage Fee $40.00 Will be charged lf a device is returned damaged in any
way per the Device Loan agreement.
- Chromebook Charger Replacement Fee $30.00 Will be charged if a charger for a loaned Chromebook is
lost, damaged or not returned

SENIOR FEES

Senior Dues $50.00 Graduation & Senior Class Activities

*graduation caps & gowns are a separate fee that is paid directly to Jostens
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